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Estabilizacion Concurso-Oposicion - Grupo IV -
Cocinero/a (31-01-2023)

APELLIDOS

Listado Definitivo de Admitidos

Turno Libre

ABOU MARSOUD ABOU MARSOUD

AGUNDEZ MORENO
ALCANTARA SANTOS
ALCORLO CAMPON
ALMARAZ SANTOS
ALONSO MARTIN
ALONSO RUFO

ALOR LOPEZ
ALVAREZ MARIN
ALVAREZ SOJO

ALVIZ SERRANO
ANTUNEZ NAVAIS
ASEBANE

ASENSIO PANIAGUA
AVILA GUERRERO
AYUSO BORDALLO
AYUSO NEVADO

BAEZ LORA
BARQUERO LOPEZ BERMEJO
BARRAGAN JIMENEZ
BARRANTES BURDALO
BARRERO SEVILLA
BARRIGA FERNANDEZ
BARRIOS CHAMORRO
BARROSO GUERRA
BATALLOSO DURAN
BAZAGA CORTES
BELLO SANGUINO
BELLON CHAVES
BENITEZ FUENTES
BERMEJO CRIADO
BERMEJO PEREZ
BERMUDEZ CORDOBES
BERNAL VIDAL
BERNALDEZ CAMPANON
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NOMBRE

HUSSAIN
MANUELA
MANUEL

DANIEL

AURORA

JULIANA
ALMUDENA
GEMMA

MARIA DEL CARMEN
DIONISIA

ANA LIDIA
AMALIA

RACHID

ANTONIO LUIS
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
DAVID

MIGUEL ANGEL
MOISES
FLORENCIA
MIGUEL ANGEL
CARMEN

MARIA DEL CARMEN
AURORA

MARIA PILAR
EMILIO JOSE
ESTEFANIA
BENJAMIN

MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES
MARIA ISABEL
JONAS

MIRIAN ROSA
MIGUEL

RICARDO

NOELIA

B B Juntaex.es
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Listado Definitivo de Admitidos

Estabilizacion Concurso-Oposicion - Grupo IV -
Cocinero/a (31-01-2023)

Turno Libre

B B Juntaex.es

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

APELLIDOS NOMBRE DOCUMENTO
BERNARDINO JIMENEZ CARMEN k)] ] ok
BERROCOSO RUFO DAVID A3 5D Gk
BLANCO NACARINO RAQUEL FHEIAD ]k
BLANCO PIRIZ JOSE MANUEL 495 ()%
BLANCO SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL k56034
BLANCO VIZUETE MARIA JOSEFA R PRkl
BLAZQUEZ BARRA MARINA k4963
BLAZQUEZ GUERRA ANTONIO R LA KR
BLAZQUEZ PASCUAL AGUSTIN FHHTTO] *%
BOCHO ROMERO MARIA ISABEL 43500
BORDA SENSO ALICIA ok 140%%
CABALLERO MARTINEZ ALBERTO MIGUEL A0 ] 2%
CABALLERO QUINTANA JOSE LUIS #¥%Q4D 6%
CABALLO BLANCO ANA MARIA kGG *
CALDERON CERRO JUAN RAMON FHEOSATH*
CALDERON MORALES MARIA LUISA k3549
CALLE RINCON FRANCISCA k5644
CALVO MIRANDA MIRIAM k] 255%%
CALVO RENEDO MONICA kG| 53
CALZAS PEREZ BEGONA FAKQ5G4H
CAMPOS CENTENO JUAN MANUEL #3609 *
CAMPOS LOPEZ MARIA JOSEFA ok ] ] 60%*
CANO HERNANDEZ GEMA MARIA k] 803k
CANTERO BORRELLA CANDIDA A3k
CAPILLA GONZALEZ MARIA JOSE F¥%69(3 %
CARO MILLAN LUIS H44GOQ 4
CARRASCO BRAVO MARIA DEL CARMEN HHkGIY K
CARRASCO CARMONA NOEL GO0 *
CARRASCO MATAMOROS SONIA k5T 53
CARRIZOSA BLANCO SORAYA FHkJQBTH*
CARRON GALINDO AUREA k] 856%*
CARVAJAL TORO MARIA JOSEFA FHE3DY(%
CASADO PAREJO MARIA MAGDALENA 4509 ] 9k
CASARES MANZANO DIEGO MANUEL #4303 %
CASO IGLESIAS JOSE ANTONIO #HEQROGH *



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

APELLIDOS
CASTANARES GOMEZ
CASTANO MARTIN
CASTILLA ARIAS
CERRO FERNANDEZ
CERRO GOMEZ
CERRO MARTIN
CERRO ROZALEN
CIPRIAN MONTERO
CONDE CARRERA
CONDON ROJO
CORDERO CASTANO
CORES MARTIN
CORRALIZA LOZANO
CRISTOBAL TRUJILLO
CRUZ CAMPINI

CRUZ GARCIA
DAVILA DORADO
DELGADO RUBIALES
DIAZ BECERRA

DIAZ FLORES

DIAZ GOMEZ

DIAZ GONZALEZ
DIAZ MAESTRE

DIAZ RUANO

DIAZ TORTOSA
DIESTRO MUNOZ
DILLANA HERNANDEZ
DOMINGUEZ BUSTOS
DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ

DOMINGUEZ MIRANDA

DONIGA RUBIO
DONOSO GARCIA
DUQUE FLORES
DUQUE MORGADO
DURAN CORDERO

Listado Definitivo de Admitidos

Estabilizacion Concurso-Oposicion - Grupo IV -
Cocinero/a (31-01-2023)

Turno Libre

NOMBRE

MARIA

DOLORES
AMALIA

MARIA ANTONIA
MANUELA
BARBARA
RUBEN

RUBEN
EDUARDO
MARIA FRANCISCA
MARIA LUISA
ANTONIO JESUS
CINTHIA
ALMUDENA
RAQUEL
CONRADO
JUAN CARLOS
GEMA TERESA
PEDRO

ROBERTO
SERGIO
ANTONIA

BELEN

ALVARO
ANTONIO ANGEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
NURIA

ANGEL MANUEL
MARTA

CARMEN
EDUARDO
MARIA LUISA
ALEJANDRO
ROSA MARIA
MARIA ASUNCION
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

APELLIDOS

DURAN NAVARRO
DURAN PASTOR
DURO GOMEZ
ESCOLAR GARCIA
ESTIRADO CALDERA
FABIAN GONZALEZ
FELIX GARCIA
FERNANDEZ BERNAL
FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR
FERNANDEZ ESCOBAR
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ

Listado Definitivo de Admitidos

Estabilizacion Concurso-Oposicion - Grupo IV -
Cocinero/a (31-01-2023)

Turno Libre

FERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO

FLORES MANZANO
FLORINDO HORRILLO
FRESNEDA RUBIO
GALAN ESPINO
GALAN MORCILLO
GALLARDO CLARO
GALLARDO ESCUDERO
GARCIA AMBROJO
GARCIA ARJONA
GARCIA CABELLO
GARCIA CHAVES
GARCIA CHAVEZ
GARCIA DIAZ
GARCIA DIAZ
GARCIA DIAZ
GARCIA GALLEGO
GARCIA GONZALEZ
GARCIA IGLESIAS
GARCIA INDIAS
GARCIA MANUEL
GARCIA MARTIN
GARCIA NARANIJO
GARCIA NEVADO
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NOMBRE

MARIA DE LA CRUZ
FRANCISCO RAMON
MONICA

MARIA DOLORES
MARIA DEL PILAR
TOMAS

ROSA ISELA
DOLORES

FELIPE

RAQUEL
SOCORRO

JOSE LUIS

ALICIA

PEDRO

MANUELA
ESTEFANIA
SERGIO

MARIA DEL CARMEN
ROSA MARIA
ESTHER MARIA
GONZALO

MARIA DEL ROCIO
MARIO

JULIAN

HAYA

MARIA ISABEL
SAGRARIO
CRISTINA
ANTERO

JULIO
GUADALUPE
CRISTINA
SANDRA
ALBERTO

MARIA SORAYA
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# APELLIDOS NOMBRE DOCUMENTO
141 GARCIA ORTIZ JUAN MANUEL *AKT R Kk
142 GARCIA PACHECO ANGEL *AEZDIZHH
143 GARCIA PAJUELO JOSE MARIA *EEOSTSH*
144 GARCIA TAMAYO MARIA JESUS *EEGA99**
145 GARCIA VARGAS ALBA MARIA *E*6996**
146 GARRIDO TABOADA ANA HAEXTLOT**
147 GARROTE GOMEZ JOSE CARLOS *HEBAGDH*
148 GASPAR TORRES BEATRIZ *E*5260%*
149 GIBELLO MARROYO AITOR *AERS412%*
150 GIBELLO ROSADO MARIA FATIMA *EEIT10%*
151 GODOY FABIAN GABRIEL *EK]300%*
152 GOMEZ ALONSO MIGUEL JOSE HAE]OS55**
153 GOMEZ AMADOR DOLORES MARIA *EEOGLHF
154 GOMEZ ELIZO SONIA HEKTQS5G**
155 GOMEZ GARCIA DAVID *AEKGTOS**
156 GOMEZ PALOMINO ANTONIO RAUL *EEOA68**
157 GOMEZ PRIETO MARCOS **%3013**
158 GOMEZ PRIETO PAULA *HEIBOIHH
159 GONZALEZ ALONSO ANGELA *AK330Q%*
160 GONZALEZ CANELO MARIA MONTANA *ARKSTI2HE
161 GONZALEZ ECHEVARRIA CRISTINA HAE]SGHH
162 GONZALEZ GOMEZ MARIA DOLORES HARS4THH
163 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ JULIAN **%8900**
164 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ TOMASA *AEEAO2H*
165 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ CONSOLACION HAXZ02THE
166 GONZALEZ RUBIO ALEJANDRO SEGUNDO HHED28%*
167 GONZALEZ TADEO PEDRO HEEQT5**
168 GRANADO HERNANDEZ VIRGINIA *AES5404%*
169 GUERRA RODRIGUEZ ANA ISABEL *EE1609%**
170 GUERRERO ROMERO JOSE ANTONIO *HE5]84%*
171 GUILLEN CORBACHO CARMEN MARIA HAXSTETHE
172 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ MARIA SOLEDAD *EEQI14¥*
173 GUTIERREZ BUSTAMANTE ANGEL *EEGI39H*
174 GUTIERREZ CUENDA FRANCISCO HALQRYTHH
175 GUTIERREZ VEGAS IBAN RN



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

APELLIDOS
HAGGAG HAGGAG

Listado Definitivo de Admitidos

Estabilizacion Concurso-Oposicion - Grupo IV -
Cocinero/a (31-01-2023)

Turno Libre

HERNANDEZ CARRASCO

HERNANDEZ LARACHE

HIDALGO ALMODOVAR

HOLGADO HURTADO
HURTADO CANTERO
IGLESIAS GRANADO
JIMENEZ GARCIA
JIMENEZ GOMEZ
JIMENEZ PENA
JIMENEZ TORBELLINO
LARA CASADO
LAVADO MORENO
LEON CASAS
LIBERAL FRANCO
LOPEZ CALZADO
LOPEZ CUADRADO
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ JIMENEZ
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ
MANGUT GUTIERREZ
MANOILA

MARIA ESTEVEZ
MARIN HERNANDO
MARIN JIMENEZ
MARQUEZ GORDILLO
MARTIN CORTES
MARTIN IGLESIAS
MARTIN IGLESIAS
MARTIN IGLESIAS
MARTIN JORDAN
MARTIN LLANOS
MARTIN MESA
MARTIN NUNEZ
MARTIN SANCHEZ
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NOMBRE
MAIJID

LORENA
RAMON
ANGELA
MARIA GEMA
MARIA FATIMA
RAUL MANUEL
ALICIA

JUAN FRANCISCO
PEDRO EMILIO
ISABEL
CARLOS

NURIA

PABLO

SANDRA
MARIA TERESA
ALEJANDRO
PEDRO JAVIER
ANTONIO MARIA
MONTSERRAT
MARIA PALOMA
OANA CRISTINA
ERIKA

BLANCA
CATALINA
MARIA BELEN
MARIA VEGA
BARBARA
LAURA

MARIA FE
ANDRES

MARIA ARGEME
MARIA JOSEFA
MARIA DEL ROSARIO
ALEJANDRO
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Listado Definitivo de Admitidos

Cocinero/a (31-01-2023)

Estabilizacion Concurso-Oposicion - Grupo IV - .

APELLIDOS
MARTINEZ CASTRO
MARTINEZ DE VARGAS
MATEOS PRIETO
MEDINA QUINTERO
MENA BARRIGA
MERINO HONRADO
MIGUEL IGLESIAS
MIRANDA MARTINEZ
MOGEDANO GOZALO
MOGOLLON TORIBIO
MOLANO INFANTE
MONTANO RODRIGUEZ
MONTERO TREVEJO
MONTES CARRILLO
MORDILLO GARCIA
MORENO ALVARADO
MORENO MUNOZ
MORENO RODRIGUEZ
MORENO RODRIGUEZ
MORGADO HERNANDEZ
MORILLO MARTIN
MORILLO VILLA
MORO HERNANDEZ
MUELAS RODRIGUEZ
MUNOZ GONZALEZ
MUNOZ LLORENTE
MUNOZ LOPEZ

NISA RUBIO

NOGALES BLAZQUEZ
NOGALES SEPULVEDA
NUNEZ PENA

NUNEZ SAEZ
OLIVARES MORENO

ORTIZ DE LA TABLA BUTRON

ORTIZ RISCO

Turno Libre

NOMBRE

SERGIO
INMACULADA FELICIA
MARIA JOSE

MATEO

MARIA MONTANA
EUFEMIO

JOSE ANTONIO DE
ROSA MARIA

MARIA DE LOS REMEDIOS
ALBA

MARIA JOSEFA
ANTONIO ABAD
FRANCISCO JAVIER
CONCEPCION

MARIA SUSANA
JUANA MARIA
MARIA GEMMA

JOSE ANTONIO
SAMUEL DE LA CRUZ
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MANUEL

MARIA AMPARO
MARIA DEL PILAR
MARIA BEGONA
MARIA DE LA LUZ
RAMONA

PEDRO

MARIA FELISA

ANA DOLORES
MARIA ISABEL
MARIA DE LA LUZ
ANGELA

MARIA DOLORES
ALVARO

MARIA DEL CARMEN
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246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

APELLIDOS
PAJARES REBOLLO
PALMERO FERMOSO
PALOMO MERINO
PANIAGUA CANO
PANIAGUA DIAZ
PANOS PAREDES
PANOS PAREDES
PAREDES GARCIA
PAREJO PACHECO
PARRENO MENDEZ
PASCASIO GOMEZ
PAZOS DELGADO
PECERO RODRIGUEZ
PEDRERA REVERIEGO
PEDRO PRADO
PENA HERMOSEL
PEREGRIN MARCOS
PEREIRA DE MENA
PEREZ DEL AMO
PEREZ LOZANO
PEREZ MANCERA
PEREZ MONTERO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ VALERIO

PICAPIEDRA MARQUEZ

PINO JIMENEZ

PIRIS FERNANDEZ
PIRIZ CARRERO
PLASENCIA JUAN
PLATA ALONSO
PLATERO HURTADO
POLO BARRERO
POLO DELGADO
PORRAS MUNOZ
PORRAS MUNOZ

Listado Definitivo de Admitidos

Estabilizacion Concurso-Oposicion - Grupo IV -
Cocinero/a (31-01-2023)

Turno Libre
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NOMBRE

ISABEL

JESUS ANGEL

ANA BELEN

JOSE ANTONIO
SAMUEL

ANA MARIA
MANUELA

MARIA INMACULADA
MARIA INMACULADA
MARIA ISABEL
SONIA

GABRIELA

ANGEL

DIEGO JAVIER

LUIS MARIA DE
MATILDE

ADRIAN TEODORO
JORGE

CRISTINA

MARTA

MARIA DEL CARMEN
RAQUEL

ANA BELEN
GERARDO

FELISA

VERONICA

JUAN JOSE

SONIA

SELUM JOSE DE
CAROLINA

RAQUEL

JUAN ANDRES
ANGEL MANUEL
ISABEL

MARIA DEL CARMEN
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281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

Estabilizacion Concurso-Oposicion - Grupo IV -
Cocinero/a (31-01-2023)

APELLIDOS

POZO MARTIN
PRADO MORENO
PRECIADO SANCHEZ
PRIETO MUNOZ
PULIDO CORCHERO
PULIDO DELGADO
PULIDO LAZARO
RAMAJO GARCIA
RAMIREZ FLORES
RAMOS ALONSO
RAMOS BERMEJO
RAMOS BERMEJO
RAMOS GOMEZ
RAMOS MARAVER
RAMOS ROMO

REAL DIAZ

RECIO BAEZ
REDONDO BLAZQUEZ
REDONDO MIRA
REDONDO NIETO
REDONDO PEREZ
REGIDOR RIOS

RICO RUIZ

RIOS NARANJO
ROBLAS GUILLEN
RODRIGUEZ ACEDO
RODRIGUEZ ASINS
RODRIGUEZ CABRERA
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ PARDO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ SERRANO
RODRIGUEZ TEJERO
RODRIGUEZ TEJERO
RODRIGUEZ TREJO

Listado Definitivo de Admitidos

Turno Libre
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NOMBRE
MARIA DEL ROCIO
VICTOR
ANDREA SILVA
SONIA MARIA
MIRIAM

MARIA ANGELES
ARMANDO
SANDRA
KRISSIA MARIELA
MARIA ESTHER
MARIA JESUS
NOELIA

JAIME

JUAN CARLOS
SERGIO
CAROLINA
ALFONSO
RAIMUNDA

JOSE MARIA
JULIO

JOSE MARIA
ESTHER

DAVID

JAVIER
ANTONIA
FRANCISCO ANDRES
MARIA ANTONIA
CIPRIANA
ALMUDENA
ANTONIA

PEDRO JACINTO
DAVID

DOLORES
FELIPA
DOLORES
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# APELLIDOS NOMBRE DOCUMENTO
316 RODRIGUEZ VALMORISCO CAROLINA HoAk g 5Q%*
317 ROMAN MELLEN ROSA MARIA *HEQISH*
318 ROMAN PULIDO MARIA TRINIDAD *AXS340%*
319 ROMERO LOPEZ CRISTINA **E2068**
320 ROMERO MANCHADO ANTONIA MARIA *EEGOHIS**
321 ROMERO ROJO MARIA PILAR HAKD42H*
322 ROMERO VIVAS SILVIA **%0661**
323 ROS VEGA ALEJANDRO KR4 TH*
324 ROSA FERNANDEZ MARIA TERESA *AEKS5435%*
325 ROSA SERRANO JULIO *HE5092%*
326 ROSADO SANCHEZ CRISTINA *EKI02]**
327 ROSAS MACARRO PABLO HAEQTOZH*
328 ROSCO GALAN MARIA AGUSTINA *EE(OIQTH*
329 RUBIO MACIAS MARIA REMEDIOS *E*D49%*
330 RUBIO SANCHEZ ESTHER *AEXSQTO**
331 RUEDA SANTOS ISIDORO JAVIER HAXRLTOHE
332 RUIZ JIMENEZ MARTA **%3066%**
333 RUIZ JIMENEZ RUFINO *AEGI45HH
334 RUIZ MARTIN JUAN ANTONIO *EEARISH*
335 SABIDO CINTAS FRANCISCA *EES592]**
336 SALADO CORCHERO LAURA *AEKIO]TH*
337 SALGADO MONTERO DAVID HAXLZOTHH
338 SANCHEZ ANTON ROBERTO **%3056%*
339 SANCHEZ BARROSO ALBERTO *E*3106%*
340 SANCHEZ CRUZ MARIA ASUNCION HAK] 194 *
341 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ MONICA *EEGTO0**
342 SANCHEZ GARCIA JOSE CARLOS *EEDQ04**
343 SANCHEZ MARIA FERNANDO HAXT206%*
344 SANCHEZ MORA TORRES ANTONIO | Y2
345 SANCHEZ ROMERO JUAN MANUEL *EEOOIZH*
346 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ BORJA *EEGZS4HF
347 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ FATIMA MARIA HERQTIQHE
348 SANCHEZ VENEGAS MARIA DEL PILAR *AEKGTAZH*
349 SANTOS ARIAS CARMEN MARIA HAXDOAGH*
350 SANTOS JIMENEZ ROBERTO HERT]1S5**



351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385

APELLIDOS

SANZ BARRENA
SANZ GONZALEZ
SEGOVIA GONZALEZ
SERRANO ROMERO
SEVILLA DURAN
SIERRA RUIZ
SOLANA MENA
SUAREZ CHAMIZO
SUAREZ RAMIREZ
TAFUR CERREJON
TALAVAN GOMEZ
TAMUDO PAVO
TEJERO CARPALLO
TOLEDANO MAYA
TOME SAN JENARO
TORIBIO CASTILLO
TORRADO SOLETO
TORRES RUIZ
TORRES TANCO
TRINIDAD TRINIDAD

TRUJILLO BENAVENTE

TRUJILLO SANCHEZ
UGARTE ARRUTI
VALADES GIL
VALERO MESA
VALIENTE GONZALEZ
VALIENTE HERRERO
VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ
VAZQUEZ MOLINA
VAZQUEZ NISA

VEGA CALDERON
VEGA CALDERON
VEGA MOTA

VIERA SANCHEZ
VILARDI
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NOMBRE

JOSE LUIS

IRENE

MARIA PAULINA
MARIA

FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANDRES

MARIA MONTANA

ANTONIA MONTSERRAT

RAUL
ENRIQUE

MARIA ISABEL
SANTIAGO

JULIA MARIA
FRANCISCO
MARIA EULALIA
JUAN JOSE
ADELA MARGARITA
MARIA DEL PILAR
ANA MARIA
SERGIO

JOSE MANUEL
JORGE

GORKA

MARTA

JOSE

ROSA MARIA
ELENA

ANA MARIA
JESUS

ALBERTO
AHINOA

TAMARA
DIONISIO

MARIA DOLORES
BRUNO

B B Juntaex.es
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# APELLIDOS NOMBRE DOCUMENTO
386 VILLANUEVA PARRA ANDRES *EE1003**
387 VILLANUEVA VALVERDE MIRIAM *EEOO63S5**
388 VILLAR GARCIA MARIA ESPERANZA HAKTO8L**
389 VILLEGAS JIMENEZ MARIA JOSE HAKQTQ] ok
390 VINAGRE GUERRA VICENTE HEKGT2]H*
391 VIVAS SANCHEZ GEMA *AEQOQ2H*
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